NWR Wokingham 2

Programme for July-December 2025:

Wed 16 July evening – “Regrets – I have a few”.  What, if anything, do you regret?
Fri 25 July afternoon – Leadership. What makes a great leader? Who do you think has (or had) these qualities?
Wed 6 August evening – Festivals – have you attended a festival of any kind? Tell us about it.
Fri 15 August afternoon – Flight: what does the word “flight” mean to you? Bring along a picture, a poem or just your thoughts.
Wed 27 August evening – The North-South Divide – does it exist?  If it does, which side of it do you feel yourself to be on?
Fri 5 September afternoon – Come and talk about something beginning with N. It could be anything – an item, an emotion, a person…
Wed 17 September evening – I do like to be beside the seaside – bring your own memories of seaside holidays and experiences.
Fri 26 September afternoon – So-called “Old Wives’ Remedies”.  Are there any that you use?  And how about “alternative” medicines?
Wed 8 October evening – Where Am I? Bring along three clues to a city or country and see if we can guess what it is.
Thurs 9th October evening – Where Am I? Bring along three clues to a city or country and see if we can guess what it is.
Friday 17th October afternoon: Talk about a piece of music, work of art or anything else that is particularly meaningful for you
Thursday 30th October evening: What was happening in 1925 and what do you think life will be like in 2125?
Monday 10th November afternoon: Telephone Treasure Trail starting at 2pm
[bookmark: _GoBack]Thursday 20th November evening: Do you enjoy cooking or is it a chore? Do you have a favourite recipe to pass on to members? did you learn from a family member, or from recipe books?
Thursday 4th December evening: South Hill Pantomime
Friday 12th December afternoon: Christmas lunch



